ProtectaFlex Detect
Flexible double containment solution
2
Aliaxis Group	 03
Enhanced safety	 04
Features and benefits	 06
Pressure and temperature	 10
tables for ProtectaFlex Detect

PVCU fittings and BSP threaded
PTFE are available for all sizes for
on-site installation using a steel
collar.
ProtectaFlex Detect solution
must be used and connected
exclusively with the fittings
recommended and specified
in the following pages. The use
of unauthorized and different
components may compromise
the system warranty.
21
OD - A x B (Thread) C ID D E F Code Material
6,3 x ½“ 25 3,5 20 15 30 PFXAFV060050 PVC U
10 x 1/2" 30 6,5 20 15 30 PFXAFV100050   PVC U
12,5 x 1/2" 30 8,5 20 15 30 PFXAFV125050  PVC U
19 x 3/4" 40 13 25 15 30 PFXAFV190075 PVC U
25 x 1" 40 18,5 30 20 40 PFXAFV250100 PVC U
32 x 1 1/4" 50 22 35 20 40 PFXAFV320125  PVC U
38 x 1 1/2" 50 26 40 20 45 PFXAFV380150 PCV U
50 x 2" 70 38 40 20 45 PFXAFV500200 PVC U
Suitable for PE as well as PVC (depending on pipe material) - please contact us for other connection materials
OD - A x B C ID D E F Code Material
6,3 x 20 25 3,5 mm 20 15 30 PFXAIV060200 PVC U
10 x 20 30 6,5 mm 20 15 30 PFXAIV100200 PVC U
12,5 x 20 30 8,5 mm 20 15 30 PFXAIV125200 PVC U
19 x 25 40 13,0 mm 25 15 30 PFXAIV190250 PVC U
25 x 32 40 18,5 mm 25 20 40 PFXAIV250320 PVC U
32 x 40 50 22,0 mm 30 20 40 PFXAIV320400 PVC U
38 x 50 50 26,0 mm 35 20 45 PFXAIV380500 PVC U
50 x 63 70 38,0 mm 40 20 45 PFXAIV500630 PVC U
OD - A x B (Thread) C ID D E F Code Material
6,3 x 1/2" 25 3,5 20 15 30 PFXAFT063050  PTFE
10 x 1/2" 30 6,5 20 15 30 PFXAFT100050  PTFE
12,5 x 1/2" 30 8,5 20 15 30 PFXAFT125050 PTFE
19 x 3/4" 40 13 25 15 30 PFXAFT190075  PTFE
25 x 1" 40 18,5 30 20 40 PFXAFT250100 PTFE
Fittings for PVC and LDPE pipe
Fittings for PTFE pipe
Threaded PVC fittings
Solvent PVC fittings
Threaded PTFE fittings
22
Suitable for PE as well as PVC (depending on material) - please contact us for other connection materials
Inner Pipe
(LDPE and RPVC)
Clamp Size Code Material Screw
mm
Torque
Nm
6 x 11,5 10 - 12 mm PFXCLAMP115 A2 Sainless Steel 7 1,5
10 x 16 15 -17 mm PFXCLAMP160 A2 Sainless Steel 7 1,5
12 x 18,5 17 - 19 mm PFXCLAMP185 A4 Sainless Steel 10 10
20 x 26 25 - 27 mm PFXCLAMP260 A4 Sainless Steel 10 10
25 x 33 31 -34 mm PFXCLAMP330 A4 Sainless Steel 11 12
32 x 42 40 -43 mm PFXCLAMP420 A4 Sainless Steel 11 12
40 x 48 47 - 51 mm PFXCLAMP480 A4 Sainless Steel 11 16
50 x 62 59 - 63 mm PFXCLAMP620 A4 Sainless Steel 11 16
Stainless steel clamps for RPVC and LDPE material
Inner Pipe
(PTFE)
Clamp Size Code Material Screw
mm
Torque Nm
6 x 8 7 - 9 mm PFXCLAMP080 A2 Sainless Steel 7 1,5
8 x 10 9 -11 mm PFXCLAMP100 A2 Sainless Steel 7 1,5
10 x 12 11 - 13 mm PFXCLAMP120 A2 Sainless Steel 7 1,5
12 x 14 13 - 15 mm PFXCLAMP140 A2 Sainless Steel 7 1,5
19 x 21 19 - 21 mm PFXCLAMP210 A4 Sainless Steel 10 10
25 x 28 27 -29 mm PFXCLAMP280 A4 Sainless Steel 10 10
Stainless steel clamps for PTFE material
Stainlees steel hose clamps are used
to clamp the inner pipe of ProtectaFlex
Detect to realize the jointing with plastic
fittings or, eventually, to clamp the outer
pipe of the solution.
Stainless steel clamps
23
Outer Pipe
 (PU)
Clamp Size Code Material Screw
mm
Torque Nm
14,5 13 x 15 PFXCLAMP145 A2 Sainless Steel 7 1,5
19 17 - 19 PFXCLAMP185 A4 Sainless Steel 7 1,5
21,5 21 x 23 PFXCLAMP215 A4 Sainless Steel 10 10
29 29 x 31 PFXCLAMP290 A4 Sainless Steel 10 10
36 34 x 37 PFXCLAMP360 A4 Sainless Steel 11 12
45 43 x 47 PFXCLAMP450 A4 Sainless Steel 11 12
51 51 x 55 PFXCLAMP510 A4 Sainless Steel 11 16
65 63 x 68 PFXCLAMP650 A4 Sainless Steel 11 16
Outer Pipe
 (PU)
Clamp Size Code Material Screw
mm
Torque Nm
12 11 x 13 PFXCLAMP120 A2 Sainless Steel 7 1,5
14 13 x 15 PFXCLAMP140 A2 Sainless Steel 7 1,5
16 15 x 17 PFXCLAMP160 A2 Sainless Steel 7 1,5
18 17 x 19 PFXCLAMP180 A4 Sainless Steel 10 10
25 25 x 27 PFXCLAMP250 A4 Sainless Steel 10 10
32 31 x 34 PFXCLAMP320 A4 Sainless Steel 11 10
Stainless steel clamps for PVC or LDPE pipe
Stainless steel clamps for PTFE pipe
Other accessories
on request